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Join us throughout the upcoming year! 
 

Date & Time Event & Location 

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

Assumption Triduum – Ice Cream 

(Church Piazza) 

Thursday, August 7, 2025 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

Assumption Triduum – Tomato Pie 

(Church Piazza) 

Friday, August 8, 2025 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

Assumption Triduum – Wine & Cheese 

(Church Piazza) 

Sunday, August 10, 2025 

3:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

 

Italian Festival – Bake Sale & Raffle Items 

(Church) 

Monday, September 8, 2025 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

Welcome Back Potluck Dinner 

(IAC) 

Saturday, September 27, 2025 

6:00 PM to 10:00 PM 

 

Designer Handbag Bingo 

(IAC) 

Monday, October 13, 2025 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

October Meeting 

(IAC) 

Saturday, October 18, 2025 

9:00 AM to TBD 

 

Soup Making 

(Assumption Hall) 

Sat. Oct. 25 & Sun. Oct. 26, 2025 

Before & after all Masses 

 

Silent Auction Preview 

(OLA) 

Friday, October 31, 2025 

3:00 PM to 7:00 PM 

 

Christmas Bazaar Setup 

(Assumption Hall) 

Saturday, November 1, 2025 

9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

 

Christmas Bazaar & Silent Auction 

(Assumption Hall) 

Monday, November 10, 2025 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

November Meeting 

(IAC) 

Monday, December 8, 2025 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

LOLA Christmas Party 

(IAC) 

Monday, January 12, 2026 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

January Meeting 

(IAC) 
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Date & Time Event & Location 

Saturday, February 7, 2026 

6:00 PM to 10:00 PM 

 

Bingo Bonanza 

(IAC) 

Monday, February 9, 2026 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

February Meeting 

(IAC) 

Sat. Feb. 28 & Sun. March 1, 2026 

Before & after all Masses 

 

Lenten Soup Sale 

(Assumption Hall) 

Monday, March 9, 2026 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

March Meeting 

(IAC) 

Saturday, March 28, 2026 

2:00 PM to 6:30 PM 

 

Palm Sunday Bake Sale & Soup Sale 

(Assumption Hall) 

Sunday, March 29, 2026 

7:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

Palm Sunday Bake Sale & Soup Sale 

 (Assumption Hall) 

Monday, April 13, 2026 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

April Meeting 

(IAC) 

Sunday, April 19, 2026 

1:00 PM to 3:00 PM 

 

Sunday Bingo 

(IAC) 

Monday, May 11, 2026 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

May Procession 

(Church Piazza) 

Friday, May 15, 2026 

6:00 PM to 10:00 PM 

 

Nite at the Races  

(IAC) 

Monday, May 18, 2026 

7:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

May Meeting 

(IAC) 

Monday, June 8, 2026 

6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

Girls Night Out 

(Ristorante La Locanda) 

 
We look forward to seeing you! 

 

 
 

www.olastrafford.org/ladies-of-ola 
Please contact Marge DiGiacomo at (610) 688-3453 for additional information. 
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